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1 Matteo Santoro MR Sport (ITA) 523.05
2 Tommaso Zannella MR Sport (ITA) 444.15
3 Pau Comas Morera de La Vall Espafia Team (ESP) 440.00
4 Max Lifian Canela Espafia Team (ESP) 431.80
5 Juan Pablo Cortes Zapata R.CANOE NC (ESP) 408.55
6 Samuel Mercuri Switzerland Team (SUI) 387.60
7 Hugo Rodriguez Gozalbes Espafia Team (ESP) 374.80
8 Josef Hugo Sorejs Czech Republic Team (CZE) 371.70
9 Bruno Grau Espinosa Fed. Catalana Nat. (ESP) 363.25
10 Marti Liop Riera Fed. Catalana Nat. (ESP) 350.80
11 Tsvetomir Ereminov Vitosha Diving Team (BUL) 341.85
12 Arthur Allaman Switzerland Team (SUI) 326.55
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Trampolin 3m Categoria A Masculina -- 4th February 2022
Josef Hugo Sorejs, Czech Republic Team (CZE)

Round Dive# M DD J1 J2 13 J4 15 Total Points Score
1 401B 3 14 7 7Y% 7% 7 7 21%. 30.10 30.10
2 201B 3 18 7%» 8 7V 7 7 22 39.60 69.70
3 301B 3 1.9 5% 5% 5 5% 5 16 30.40 100.10
4 5231D 3 2.0 7 7 7 7 7 21 42.00 142.10
5 105B 3 24 5 5% 6% 6 6% 18 43.20 185.30
6 405B 3 3.0 6 5 5 &5 5 15 45.00 230.30
7 107B 3 3.1 4% 4% 4 42 3V 13  40.30 270.60
8 205B 3 3.0 2% 3 3% 2> 3 82 25.50 296.10
9 305C 3 2.8 3 3 3% 3 3% 9%,  26.60 322.70
10 5235D 3 28 5% 5 6% 6 6 17%. 49.00 371.70

24.2 Rank 8
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